DSP Processing Platforms
Features
DSP-8661
16-ch PCIe Versatile
Video Processing
Board with SDK
 � Powered by TI TMS320DM8168 SoC
 � 16-ch composite video and audio inputs

Unit: mm
DSP-8661
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DSPC-8661-PCXE 16-ch PCIe Versatile Video Processing Board with SDK
DSPC-8661ACY01-AE JTAG Debug Board with cable
DSPC-8661ACY02-AE Audio-in & Loop-out Board for DSP-8661-PCXE with cables
DSPC-8661ACY03-AE DIO & Control Board for DSP-8661-PCXE with cable
98
.4
0
140